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2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) · Wednesday A2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 14 Gormann-Hayden(S) Edwards-Cung

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 15 Hayden(R)-Neef Tooronga Zoo

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 16 Harris-Doughty NagaraKodandajois-Datta
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 14 Edwards-Cung Hayden(R)-Neef

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 15 NagaraKodandajois-Datta Gormann-Hayden(S)

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 16 Tooronga Zoo Harris-Doughty

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 14 Gormann-Hayden(S) Harris-Doughty

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 15 Hayden(R)-Neef NagaraKodandajois-Datta

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Table 16 Edwards-Cung Tooronga Zoo
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 14 Harris-Doughty Hayden(R)-Neef

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 15 Tooronga Zoo Gormann-Hayden(S)

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 16 NagaraKodandajois-Datta Edwards-Cung
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 14 NagaraKodandajois-Datta Tooronga Zoo

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 15 Edwards-Cung Harris-Doughty

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 16 Hayden(R)-Neef Gormann-Hayden(S)

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024
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Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 14 Edwards-Cung Gormann-Hayden(S)

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 15 Harris-Doughty NagaraKodandajois-Datta

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 16 Hayden(R)-Neef Tooronga Zoo
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 14 Gormann-Hayden(S) Harris-Doughty

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 15 Tooronga Zoo Edwards-Cung

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:30 Table 16 NagaraKodandajois-Datta Hayden(R)-Neef

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024
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Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 14 Edwards-Cung Hayden(R)-Neef

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 15 Harris-Doughty Tooronga Zoo

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 16 Gormann-Hayden(S) NagaraKodandajois-Datta

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 14 Hayden(R)-Neef Harris-Doughty

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 15 NagaraKodandajois-Datta Edwards-Cung

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 16 Tooronga Zoo Gormann-Hayden(S)
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 14 Tooronga Zoo NagaraKodandajois-Datta

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 15 Gormann-Hayden(S) Hayden(R)-Neef

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 16 Harris-Doughty Edwards-Cung
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